
	
  
COCA	
  COLA	
  BOTTLERS	
  MALAYSIA	
  

COURSE	
  TITLE:	
   COACHING	
  FOR	
  LEADERS	
  
GROUP:	
   	
   Leadership	
  Team	
  
FACILITATOR:	
   Wai	
  K	
  

1	
  –	
  V.	
  POOR	
   2	
  –	
  BELOW	
  AVERAGE	
   3	
  –	
  FAIR	
  	
   4	
  –	
  GOOD	
   5	
  -­‐	
  EXCELLENT	
  	
   	
  

	
   PARTICIPANTS	
   Group	
  1	
  
Apr	
  6-­‐7	
  
9	
  pax	
  (KL)	
  

Group	
  2	
  
June	
  15-­‐16	
  
18	
  pax	
  (KL)	
  

Group	
  3	
  
June	
  27-­‐28	
  
18	
  pax	
  (KL)	
  

Group	
  4	
  
Jul	
  27-­‐28	
  
15	
  pax	
  (KL)	
  

Group	
  5	
  
Aug	
  1-­‐2	
  

12	
  pax	
  (Sin)	
  

Overall	
  
Average	
  
72	
  pax	
  

	
   Satisfaction	
  of	
  contents	
  taught	
  in	
  program	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
1	
   The	
  learning	
  objectives	
  of	
  the	
  course	
  were	
  met	
   4.7	
   4.4	
   4.4	
   4.5	
   4.9	
   4.6	
  
2	
   I	
  can	
  relate	
  the	
  content	
  taught	
  in	
  the	
  program	
  to	
  my	
  job	
   4.7	
   4.4	
   4.4	
   4.6	
   4.7	
   4.6	
  
3	
   The	
  program	
  met	
  my	
  expectations	
   4.6	
   4.4	
   4.5	
   4.6	
   4.7	
   4.6	
  
	
   Satisfaction	
  of	
  structure	
  of	
  program	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4	
   Activities	
  and	
  graphics	
  helped	
  me	
  understand	
  the	
  contents	
   4.6	
   4.1	
   4.3	
   4.5	
   4.7	
   4.5	
  
5	
   The	
  examples	
  helped	
  me	
  understand	
  the	
  content	
   4.7	
   4.4	
   4.4	
   4.6	
   4.9	
   4.6	
  
6	
   I	
  liked	
  the	
  sequence	
  and	
  flow	
  of	
  how	
  the	
  program	
  is	
  taught	
   4.6	
   4.3	
   4.6	
   4.6	
   4.7	
   4.6	
  
	
   Satisfaction	
  of	
  facilitation	
  in	
  the	
  program	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
7	
   Facilitator’s	
  pace	
  was	
  good	
   4.9	
   4.2	
   4.6	
   4.7	
   4.8	
   4.6	
  
8	
   Facilitator	
  provided	
  examples	
  that	
  helped	
  understanding	
   4.9	
   4.5	
   4.6	
   4.7	
   4.9	
   4.7	
  
9	
   Facilitator	
  encouraged	
  participants’	
  involvement	
   4.9	
   4.5	
   4.6	
   4.8	
   4.9	
   4.8	
  
10	
   Facilitator	
  delivered	
  the	
  expected	
  outcome	
  of	
  the	
  program	
   4.9	
   4.2	
   4.5	
   4.7	
   4.8	
   4.6	
  
Other	
  Comments	
  

1. Simple	
  and	
  yet	
  can	
  be	
  forgotten	
  but	
  it	
  is	
  actually	
  useful	
  if	
  we	
  practice	
  it	
  
and	
  don’t	
  just	
  throw	
  it	
  aside.	
  Love	
  the	
  active	
  role	
  play	
  and	
  practice	
  as	
  it	
  
helps	
  better	
  understanding	
  of	
  the	
  training.	
  

2. It	
  will	
  be	
  good	
  if	
  certificate	
  can	
  be	
  given	
  after	
  the	
  training.	
  

3. Good	
  learning	
  and	
  I	
  believe	
  that	
  this	
  can	
  help	
  to	
  relate	
  it	
  to	
  my	
  job	
  
especially	
  I	
  come	
  from	
  sales	
  line.	
  

4. Excellent	
  program!	
  Satisfied.	
  

5. Training	
  could	
  be	
  in	
  a	
  more	
  conducive	
  environment.	
   6.	
  	
  Interesting	
  way	
  of	
  learning.	
  No	
  Powerpoint.	
  Just	
  exercises	
  and	
  
hands-­‐on	
  practices.	
  

6. Focus	
  on	
  the	
  competency	
  as	
  a	
  coach	
  is	
  very	
  useful	
  as	
  it	
  is	
  the	
  most	
  
important	
  to	
  be	
  a	
  successful	
  coach.	
  All	
  are	
  very	
  practical	
  and	
  if	
  put	
  into	
  
practice	
  will	
  benefit	
  the	
  organization	
  as	
  a	
  whole.	
  

7. Overall	
  the	
  session	
  was	
  very	
  engaging	
  and	
  captures	
  attention	
  
easily.	
  With	
  this	
  level	
  of	
  engagement	
  and	
  openness	
  it	
  helps	
  in	
  
the	
  learning.	
  What’s	
  next	
  à	
  a	
  practical	
  platform.	
  

8. This	
  is	
  a	
  very	
  intense	
  training	
  which	
  engages	
  everyone	
  to	
  actively	
  
participate.	
  

9. The	
  constructive	
  activities	
  made	
  all	
  the	
  lessons	
  easy	
  to	
  
associate	
  with	
  coaching	
  skills.	
  

10. Good	
  program	
  for	
  all	
  managers	
   	
  
	
  


